

## **SJ Sportscars Limited Price List**

Official Lotus Heritage Dealer

Lotus House, Marsh End, Lords Meadow Industrial Estate  
CREDITON, Devon, EX17 1DN

UK: 01363 777790 / 01363 775276

International: +44(0)1363 777790 / +44(0)1363 775276

E-mail: [sales@sjsportscars.co.uk](mailto:sales@sjsportscars.co.uk)

Web: <http://www.sjsportscars.com/>

### **Seven Series 4**

*Printed on 22/08/2025*

*All prices correct at time of download, in Australian Dollars and exclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST).*

*Prices are based in British Pounds, currency conversion rates are subject to change.*

## Body and Trim

### Bonnets

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SQUARE BOBBIN IN BONNET	EACH	A\$ 7.69	SJ607
DOOR HINGE BUSH (IN DOOR) used for bonnet hinge	EACH	A\$ 45.90	A054B2000Z
FRICTION WASHER for HINGES and LOCKS used for bonnet hinge	EACH	A\$ 4.19	A036B1925Z
WASHER for HINGE NUTS	EACH	A\$ 0.97	SJ598
NUT for DOOR HINGES (8 per car)	EACH	A\$ 2.05	SJ606
BONNET HINGE PIN	EACH	A\$ 26.89	A007B4025
SPRING for BOOT CATCH Used for Bonnet on Seven	EACH	A\$ 12.53	X050B6126Z
BOOT LOCK STICKER PIN Used for bonnet on Seven	EACH	A\$ 27.65	X050B1508Z

### Dashboards

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
O RING for LARGE INSTRUMENTS	EACH	A\$ 2.16	SJ880
O RING for SMALL INSTRUMENTS	EACH	A\$ 1.30	SJ881

### Grommets

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GROMMET, WIRING LOOM tho BULKHEAD	EACH	A\$ 3.30	X036M6289Z

### Soft top (hood)

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
TENAX FASTENER in HOOD	EACH	A\$ 7.15	SJ026B0030
TENAX HOOD FASTENER (On Body) (Including washer and nut)	EACH	A\$ 7.06	SJ036B0044

## Books

### Other

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
THE LOTUS FILE (William Taylor)	EACH	A\$ 71.99	LOTMC0063

## Braking

### Brake pads

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT PAD SET	Axle set	A\$ 27.22	SJ036J0004
R CLIP for BRAKE PAD PINS	EACH	A\$ 1.45	SJ036J0022
FAST ROAD FRONT PAD SET (EBC Greenstuff)	AXLE SET	A\$ 64.28	SJ036J0039

### Calliper pistons

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT BRAKE CALIPER PISTON	EACH	A\$ 21.58	SJ036J0026
<b>Calliper repair parts</b>			
Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT CALIPER SEAL KIT (Girling)	Axle Set	A\$ 20.74	SJ036J0002
BLEED SCREW UNF (standard length)	EACH	A\$ 1.58	SJ046J0012
BLEED SCREW RUBBER CAP	EACH	A\$ 0.97	SJ089J0016
<b>Callipers</b>			
Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
PAIR of CALIPER MOUNTING BRACKETS (ALUMINIUM)	PAIR	A\$ 421.20	SJ036C0024
PAIR of CALIPER MOUNTING BRACKETS (ALUMINIUM)	PAIR	A\$ 421.20	SJ036C0024
FRONT CALIPER L/H	Exchange	A\$ 193.97	SJ036J0025
FRONT CALIPER R/H	Exchange	A\$ 193.97	SJ036J0041
FRONT CALIPER MOUNTING BOLT	EACH	A\$ 2.14	SJ036J0021
<b>Discs</b>			
Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT BRAKE DISC	EACH	A\$ 32.08	SJ036J0001
PAIR of FRONT BRAKE DISCS, (Grooved and spot-drilled)	PAIR	A\$ 274.28	SJ036J0038
BOLT, FRONT DISC to HUB	EACH	A\$ 0.93	SJ075W0024
<b>Handbrake cables and linkages</b>			
Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
HANDBRAKE PULL CLAMP and CABLE GUIDE	EACH	A\$ 54.00	SJ026J0023
CLEVIS - HANDBRAKE CABLE to TREE	EACH	A\$ 34.34	X036J6019Z
HANDBRAKE COMPENSATOR	EACH	A\$ 64.26	A007J4106
PRIMARY HANDBRAKE CABLE	EACH	A\$ 84.24	A007J4012
SECONDARY HANDBRAKE CABLE	EACH	A\$ 105.84	A007J4003
GROMMET, HANDBRAKE CABLE to BULKHEAD	EACH	A\$ 4.64	X036L6004Z
BRACKET - HANDBRAKE MULTIPLYING LEVER to CHASSIS	EACH	A\$ 193.97	A007J4006
<b>Hoses and pipes</b>			
Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT BRAKE HOSE	EACH	A\$ 18.90	SJ046J0001
FIVE-WAY BRAKE PIPE UNION	EACH	A\$ 68.26	X036J6015Z
BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH (HYDRAULIC)	EACH	A\$ 19.42	X036J6017Z
BRAKE HOSE (Rear)	EACH	A\$ 20.20	SJ050J0005
3/8 UNF BRAKE HOSE LOCK NUT	EACH	A\$ 0.91	SJ036J0035
3/8 INTERNAL SHAKEPROOF WASHER For brake hose lock nuts	EACH	A\$ 0.50	A075W4044Z
P CLIP - BRAKE PIPES to CHASSIS	EACH	A\$ 1.27	A075W6000Z
BRAKE PIPE (Copper Nikel alloy)	25 feet	A\$ 38.34	SJ664
BRACKET, BRAKE HOSE to CALIPER R/H	EACH	A\$ 36.63	SJ036J0013

BRACKET, BRAKE HOSE to CALIPER L/H	EACH	A\$ 36.63	SJ036J0012
------------------------------------	------	-----------	------------

## Master Cylinders

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER	EACH	A\$ 183.60	A007J4127
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER (Tandem systems only)	EACH	A\$ 624.24	SJ054J0001
MASTER CYLINDER	EACH	A\$ 83.59	SJ036Q0006
TANDEM MASTER CYLINDER (Reconditioned)	Exchange	A\$ 259.20	X054J6008Z

## Pad fittings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT SHIM and PIN KIT	Axle Set	A\$ 17.24	SJ026J0006

## Chassis

### Chassis components

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CHASSIS NUMBER PLATE (Norwich) (Used from aproximatley 1967)	EACH	A\$ 42.12	SJ036A0002
BRACKET - HANDBRAKE MULTIPLYING LEVER to CHASSIS	EACH	A\$ 193.97	A007J4006

## Clutch

### Center plates

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CLUTCH CENTRE PLATE (Ford 1500GT)	EACH	A\$ 170.64	A007Q0003

### Clutch fork and gaiters

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CLUTCH FORK (4 and 5 speed)	EACH	A\$ 196.52	A026Q6008Z
CLUTCH FORK GAITER	EACH	A\$ 38.77	A026Q6003Z

### Hydraulic components

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SLAVE CYLINDER REPAIR KIT	KIT	A\$ 12.23	SJ036Q0011
CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER	EACH	A\$ 85.32	SJ036Q0004
CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER SEAL KIT (5/8 Bore)	EACH	A\$ 12.92	SJ036Q0001
MASTER CYLINDER	EACH	A\$ 83.59	SJ036Q0006
CIRCLIP, SLAVE CYLINDER to BELL HOUSING	EACH	A\$ 2.01	A026Q6006Z

### Miscellaneous

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CLUTCH RETURN SPRING	EACH	A\$ 12.64	A026Q6010Z

CLIP, RELEASE BEARING CARRIER to FORK (Two per car)	EACH	A\$ 6.37	A026Q6012Z
SPRING CLIP, CLUTCH FORK to PIVOT	EACH	A\$ 10.48	A026Q6011Z
D LINK, RELEASE BEARING CARRIER to FORK	EACH	A\$ 25.83	A026Q6004Z

## Pressure plates

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (Ford 1500GT)	EACH	A\$ 185.76	A007Q0002
BOLT - CLUTCH COVER to FLYWHEEL	EACH	A\$ 0.52	XUCB0514

## Release bearings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
RELEASE BEARING CARRIER (4 Speed)	EACH	A\$ 87.48	A026Q6007Z
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING (Ford 1500GT)	EACH	A\$ 69.12	A007Q0004

## Spigot bearings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CRANKSHAFT SPIGOT BEARING	EACH	A\$ 23.85	SJ036E0001

## Three piece clutch kits

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CLUTCH KIT (Ford 1500GT) (3 Piece)	KIT	A\$ 343.44	A007Q0001
CLUTCH KIT (4 Speed) (3 Piece) For Twin Cam powered cars only.	KIT	A\$ 531.25	SJ036Q0008

## Competition, Modification and Accessories

### Accessories

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
LOTUS SKI JACKET SIZE SMALL	EACH	A\$ 75.60	LOTCL05648
ADHESIVE LOTUS LOGO, 280mm	EACH	A\$ 12.14	LOTDS00003
ADHESIVE LOTUS LOGO, 200mm	EACH	A\$ 18.81	LOTDS00005
SHOULDER PAD - RED	EACH	A\$ 15.03	LOTAC05125
BLANKING PLUG - AERIAL	EACH	A\$ 9.07	A117U6010F

### Lotus official merchandise

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
MENS POLO - GREY (MEDIUM)	EACH	A\$ 55.08	LOTMC0001GY2
MENS POLO - GREY (XXL)	EACH	A\$ 55.08	LOTMC0001GY5
MENS POLO - GREY (LARGE)	EACH	A\$ 55.08	LOTMC0001GY3
MENS TEE - GREEN (LARGE)	EACH	A\$ 49.68	LOTMC0002GN3
MENS POLO BLACK XXXL	EACH	A\$ 81.00	LOTMC0068BK6
MENS POLO GREY L	EACH	A\$ 81.00	LOTMC0069GY3
MENS POLO GREY XXXL	EACH	A\$ 81.00	LOTMC0069GY6

### Performance up-grades

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
STARTER MOTOR, HIGH TORQUE (Gear reduction) PRE-ENGAGED	EACH	A\$ 365.04	SJ026E0073
BELL HOUSING, ALUMINIUM ALLOY	EACH	A\$ 537.84	SJ036F0011
ALLUMINIUM MAIN GEARBOX CASING	EACH	A\$ 725.13	SJ026F0016
CONNECTING ROD (Set of Four FORGED STEEL) For Twin Cam engines only	Set of 4	A\$ 1,598.40	C026E0340Z
CONNECTING ROD (Set of Four FORGED STEEL) (4.826 mm LONG) Twin cam only	Set of 4	A\$ 1,598.40	SJ026E0088
HEAD GASKET (Twin Cam) - AJUSA (Fibermax)	EACH	A\$ 49.59	SJ026E0044
HEAD GASKET (84 mm Twin Cam) - AJUSA (Fibermax)	EACH	A\$ 118.61	SJ026E0106
HEAD GASKET (87.5 mm Twin Cam) - AJUSA (Fibermax)	EACH	A\$ 127.44	SJ026E0107
FRONT COVER SPACER for 711M TALL BLOCK CONVERSION	EACH	A\$ 70.20	SJ517
BOLT for FRONT of HEAD for 711M TALL BLOCK CONVERSION	EACH	A\$ 5.62	SJ583

## Tools

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
TOOL - SPIGGOT BEARING INSERTER	EACH	A\$ 64.52	T000T0242A

## Cooling system

### Hoses

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
90 DEGREE HEATER HOSE SECTION	EACH	A\$ 12.31	A007P0001

### Temperature transmitters

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
TEMPERATURE GAUGE SENDER for RENAULT ENGINES	EACH	A\$ 57.84	X046E6379Z

### Water pump and repair parts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
WATER PUMP IMPELLOR	EACH	A\$ 35.64	A026E6126Z

## Electrical systems

### Alternators, dynamos and drive belts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
DYNAMO	EACH	A\$ 191.16	SJ026E0047
LOWER DYNAMO MOUNTING BRACKET	EACH	A\$ 33.70	X036M6237Z
DYNAMO ADJUSTING STRAP For Ford 1500 GT engine	EACH	A\$ 34.56	X026E0030Z
FAN and PULLEY for DYNAMO	EACH	A\$ 77.76	SJ026E0076
BOLT - ALTERNATOR ADJUSTING STRAP to TIMING CASE	EACH	A\$ 1.19	SJ026E0110
BOLT - CAST IRON ALTERNATOR MOUNTING BRACKET to TIMING CASE	EACH	A\$ 0.97	SJ026E0111

### Battery box

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GROMMET, BATTERY CABLE	EACH	A\$ 4.64	X036L6004Z

## Distributor

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CONTACT POINTS (Nut type for 23/25D Distributors) For Lotus Twin Cam engines	EACH	A\$ 5.29	SJ026E0030
DISTRIBUTOR CAP (Lucas 23/25D type distributors) For Lotus Twin Cam engines	EACH	A\$ 13.15	SJ026E0031

## Flasher units

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CLIP for HAZARD FLASHER UNIT	EACH	A\$ 10.71	A036B6301Z
INDICATOR FLASHER UNIT 3 pin	EACH	A\$ 14.64	X036M6024Z

## Fuse box

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FUSE BOX (TWO FUSES)	EACH	A\$ 27.15	SJ036M0021
35 AMP GLASS FUSE 17 amp Continuous	EACH	A\$ 0.84	SJ955

## Horns

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
LOW TONE ELECTRIC HORN Where twin electric horns are fitted.	EACH	A\$ 18.36	SJ075M0011
AIR HORN KIT Includes, compressor, hoses and twin horns	KIT	A\$ 72.66	SJ089M0001
HORN SLIP RING and INSULATOR	EACH	A\$ 80.57	X036H6034Z

## Ignition coil

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
IGNITION COIL	EACH	A\$ 35.86	SJ036M0023

## Instruments

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SPEEDO DRIVE FORK	EACH	A\$ 21.17	A026F6008Z
BOLT - SPEEDO DRIVE FORK to GEARBOX	EACH	A\$ 0.97	203245
OIL PRESSURE GAUGE SENDER (Electric)	EACH	A\$ 213.84	SJ046E0003
TEMPERATURE GAUGE SENDER for RENAULT ENGINES	EACH	A\$ 57.84	X046E6379Z
O RING for LARGE INSTRUMENTS	EACH	A\$ 2.16	SJ880
O RING for SMALL INSTRUMENTS	EACH	A\$ 1.30	SJ881
GASKET - SPEEDO ANGLE DRIVE ADAPTER to DRIVE HOUSING	EACH	A\$ 2.12	E316-NE-1
SPEEDO ANGLE DRIVE	EACH	A\$ 211.46	A026F6000Z

## Lamps

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
LENS and RIM for FRONT SIDE LAMP	EACH	A\$ 18.53	SJ026M0007
SIDE LAMP ASSEMBLY	EACH	A\$ 53.57	SJ036M0015
FRONT INDICATOR LAMP (AMBER)	EACH	A\$ 44.45	SJ036M0019

FRONT INDICATOR LAMP (CLEAR LENS)	EACH	A\$ 51.28	SJ036M0020
HEADLAMP SEALED BEAM UNIT (R/H/D)	EACH	A\$ 38.34	SJ036M0052
SIDE LAMP BULB	EACH	A\$ 2.48	A036M6330Z
BULB for STOP/TAIL LAMP	EACH	A\$ 1.04	A036M6331F
BULB for INDICATOR LAMP	EACH	A\$ 1.12	A036M6329F
SIDE REPEATER LAMP	EACH	A\$ 21.36	X036M6001Z

## Miscellaneous

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
ENGINE EARTH STRAP	EACH	A\$ 19.98	A026M0039Z

## Plug lead sets

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
PLUG LEAD SET	SET	A\$ 42.12	SJ036E0021

## Starter Motors

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
STARTER SOLENOID (Round body)	EACH	A\$ 62.64	X036M6177Z
STARTER MOTOR	EACH	A\$ 171.72	SJ036M0054
STARTER MOTOR, HIGH TORQUE (Gear reduction) PRE-ENGAGED	EACH	A\$ 365.04	SJ026E0073
STARTER SOLENOID	EACH	A\$ 31.10	SJ036M0002

## Switches

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
STARTER SOLENOID (Round body)	EACH	A\$ 62.64	X036M6177Z
BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH (HYDRAULIC)	EACH	A\$ 19.42	X036J6017Z
STARTER SOLENOID	EACH	A\$ 31.10	SJ036M0002
INDICATOR and DIP SWITCH COVER (Two per car)	EACH	A\$ 21.06	SJ036M0022
INDICATOR SWITCH	EACH	A\$ 64.78	SJ050M0001
SCREW - INDICATOR and DIP SWITCHES to COLUMN	EACH	A\$ 1.64	SJ026M0001

## Voltage regulators

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
DYNAMO CONTROL BOX (3 BOBBIN TYPE)	EACH	A\$ 58.10	SJ036M0067

## Windscreen washers and wipers

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
WIPER DRIVE CABLE Operating cable	EACH	A\$ 26.89	SJ650
WIPER DRIVE TUBE Supplied in 1 Metre length.	EACH	A\$ 30.13	SJ512
WIPER MOTOR	EACH	A\$ 85.32	SJ036M0032
BRUSH PLATE for WIPER MOTOR For Series 4 and Sprint only.	EACH	A\$ 19.38	SJ523
WIPER MOTOR MOUNTING PAD	EACH	A\$ 4.75	X050B6136Z
WIPER BLADE	EACH	A\$ 17.04	SJ007M0001
WIPER BUNDY TUBE - OVER-RUN SECTION	EACH	A\$ 10.76	X026M0012Z



WHEEL BOX SPACER	EACH	A\$ 27.00	SJ036M0069
------------------	------	-----------	------------

## Wiring loom

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GROMMET, WIRING LOOM tho BULKHEAD	EACH	A\$ 3.30	X036M6289Z

## Engine

### Camshafts and bearings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SPRING WASHER - CAMSHAFT BOLTS	EACH	A\$ 1.19	X026E6094Z

### Core Plugs

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
PLUG - CYLINDER HEAD	EACH	A\$ 14.58	A026E6061Z

### Crankshaft and flywheel and connecting rods

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
KEY for CRANKSHAFT	EACH	A\$ 19.33	A026E6033Z
CONNECTING ROD (Set of Four FORGED STEEL) For Twin Cam engines only	Set of 4	A\$ 1,598.40	C026E0340Z
FLYWHEEL BOLT (For later Twin Cam engines, 6 bolt)	EACH	A\$ 3.56	SJ026E0021
CRANKSHAFT SPIGOT BEARING	EACH	A\$ 23.85	SJ036E0001

### Engine electrics

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SPARK PLUG for Twin Cam engines.	EACH	A\$ 5.81	NGKBP7ES
PLUG LEAD SET	SET	A\$ 42.12	SJ036E0021
BALAST RESISTOR (White Ceramic Type)	EACH	A\$ 16.57	SJ085M0002
DYNAMO	EACH	A\$ 191.16	SJ026E0047
SPARK PLUG High Compression models, 1986 onwards	EACH	A\$ 6.37	NGKBPR7ES
FAN and PULLEY for DYNAMO	EACH	A\$ 77.76	SJ026E0076
CONTACT POINTS (Nut type for 23/25D Distributors) For Lotus Twin Cam engines	EACH	A\$ 5.29	SJ026E0030
DISTRIBUTOR CAP (Lucas 23/25D type distributors) For Lotus Twin Cam engines	EACH	A\$ 13.15	SJ026E0031

### Gasket sets, gaskets and seals

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FUEL PUMP BLOCK / GASKET	EACH	A\$ 17.17	SJ026E0003
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET For Twin Cam engine	EACH	A\$ 3.56	X026S0004Z
HEAD GASKET (Twin Cam) - AJUSA (Fibermax)	EACH	A\$ 49.59	SJ026E0044
HEAD GASKET (84 mm Twin Cam) - AJUSA (Fibermax)	EACH	A\$ 118.61	SJ026E0106
HEAD GASKET (87.5 mm Twin Cam) - AJUSA (Fibermax)	EACH	A\$ 127.44	SJ026E0107

### Miscellaneous

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
-------------	------	--------------	-------------

ENGINE OIL (Classic 20/50)	5 Litre	A\$ 70.57	SJ677
ENGINE BACK PLATE - LOWER	EACH	A\$ 72.36	SJ026E0012
ENGINE BACK PLATE, UPPER	EACH	A\$ 85.97	A026E6108Z
OIL PRESSURE GAUGE SENDER (Electric)	EACH	A\$ 213.84	SJ046E0003
LOWER DYNAMO MOUNTING BRACKET	EACH	A\$ 33.70	X036M6237Z
DYNAMO ADJUSTING STRAP For Ford 1500 GT engine	EACH	A\$ 34.56	X026E0030Z
DOWEL, CYLINDER BLOCK to BELL HOUSING	EACH	A\$ 10.09	A026E6106Z
PLUG - REAR of TIMING CASE	EACH	A\$ 19.44	X026E0047Z
FUEL PUMP BLANKING PLATE	EACH	A\$ 17.17	SJ026E0033
FRONT COVER SPACER for 711M TALL BLOCK CONVERSION	EACH	A\$ 70.20	SJ517

### Mountings /engine

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
ENGINE MOUNTING RUBBER	EACH	A\$ 25.92	A007E4100

### Oil filters

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
OIL FILTER (Non Lotus)	EACH	A\$ 11.66	SJ026E0046

### Oil pumps

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GAUZE for OIL PICK UP PIPE	EACH	A\$ 47.28	A026E6088Z

### Spigot bearings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CRANKSHAFT SPIGOT BEARING	EACH	A\$ 23.85	SJ036E0001

### Studs, nuts and bolts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
BOLT - CLUTCH COVER to FLYWHEEL	EACH	A\$ 0.52	XUCB0514
SETSCREW - SUMP to BLOCK	EACH	A\$ 0.60	A075W1004Z
SPRING WASHER - CAMSHAFT BOLTS	EACH	A\$ 1.19	X026E6094Z
BOLT for FRONT of HEAD for 711M TALL BLOCK CONVERSION	EACH	A\$ 5.62	SJ583
CAM COVER NYLOCK NUT for Twin Cam Engines	EACH	A\$ 0.32	SJ026E0055
BOLT - ALTERNATOR ADJUSTING STRAP to TIMING CASE	EACH	A\$ 1.19	SJ026E0110
BOLT - CAST IRON ALTERNATOR MOUNTING BRACKET to TIMING CASE	EACH	A\$ 0.97	SJ026E0111

### Sump parts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SETSCREW - SUMP to BLOCK	EACH	A\$ 0.60	A075W1004Z
GAUZE for OIL PICK UP PIPE	EACH	A\$ 47.28	A026E6088Z

### Timing belts and chains

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
-------------	------	--------------	-------------

TIMING CHAIN ADJUSTER SCREW ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLY A\$ 25.21 X026E0706W

## Valves, guides and springs

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
INLET VALVE SEAT +0.010	EACH	A\$ 37.80	SJ026E0103

## Exhausts

### Exhaust hardware

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SET of EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKETS For Ford 1500 GT engine	Set of 3	A\$ 9.61	SJ007E0001
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET For Twin Cam engine	EACH	A\$ 3.56	X026S0004Z

## Final drive

### Bolts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
REAR PROPSHAFT BOLT	EACH	A\$ 4.30	SJ075W0006

### Miscellaneous

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
EP90 REAR AXLE OIL	1 LITRE	A\$ 27.52	EP90

### Universal joints and couplings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
PROPSHAFT UNIVERSAL JOINT	EACH	A\$ 28.86	SJ036R0001

## Ford GT Engine

### Engine electrics

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CONTACT POINTS (Ford 1500GT with FOMOCO DISTRIBUTOR)	EACH	A\$ 10.76	SJ007E0002
CONDENSER (Ford 1500GT with FOMOCO DISTRIBUTOR)	EACH	A\$ 10.32	SJ007E0003

### Gasket sets, gaskets and seals

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
INLET MANIFOLD GASKET	EACH	A\$ 4.28	SJ007E0007
ROCKER COVER GASKET	EACH	A\$ 7.45	SJ007E0006
SET of EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKETS	Set of 3	A\$ 9.61	SJ007E0001
HEAD GASKET (Twin Cam) - AJUSA (Fibermax)	EACH	A\$ 49.59	SJ026E0044

FULL ENGINE GASKET SET	SET	A\$ 142.56	SJ007E0005
HEAD GASKET SET	SET	A\$ 64.56	SJ007E0004

## Miscellaneous

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
DOWEL, CYLINDER BLOCK to BELL HOUSING	EACH	A\$ 10.09	A026E6106Z

## Oil filters

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
OIL FILTER (ELEMENT TYPE)	EACH	A\$ 17.26	SJ036E0020

## Front suspension

### Anti roll bar

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CUP WASHER for A/R/B and DIFF TORQUE BAR RUBBERS	EACH	A\$ 2.76	X036C6001Z
MOUNTING RUBBER for A/R/B and LOWER DIFF BARS	EACH	A\$ 7.02	X036C6036Z
POLYURETHANE BUSH SET, A.R.B. to DAMPER	Set of 4	A\$ 41.00	SJ036C0018
CUP WASHER, A.R.B. and DIFF LUGS to BUSHES	EACH	A\$ 2.74	X036C6000Z
BUSH, ANTI ROLL BAR to DROP LINK (1/2 inch)	EACH	A\$ 14.88	X046C6001Z

### Ball joints

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
TOP BALL JOINT	EACH	A\$ 23.65	A036C6007Z

### Bolts and Studs and nuts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
BOLT, TRUNNION to LOWER WISHBONE	EACH	A\$ 2.14	A075W2010Z
7/16 unf NYLOCK NUT for trunnion bolt	EACH	A\$ 0.65	SJ075W0012
WISHBONE WASHER (special large O/D) Fits outside of each wishbone bush.	EACH	A\$ 1.62	A075C0149D
NYLOCK NUT 1/2 unf (T Type)	EACH	A\$ 2.38	A079W3056F
BOLT, TOP WISHBONE to BALL JOINT	EACH	A\$ 0.99	SJ036C0013
BOLT SET, CALIPER BRACKET to VERTICAL LINK	Axle set	A\$ 8.10	SJ687
FLAT WASHER 1/2 x 1 inch	EACH	A\$ 0.97	A075W4007Z
WASHER for INNER END of STUB AXLE	EACH	A\$ 0.65	X036C6012Z

### Bushes

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
LOWER TRUNNION BUSH KIT	KIT	A\$ 11.56	SJ026C0004
MOUNTING RUBBER for A/R/B and LOWER DIFF BARS	EACH	A\$ 7.02	X036C6036Z
BUSH, ANTI ROLL BAR to DROP LINK (1/2 inch)	EACH	A\$ 14.88	X046C6001Z
WISHBONE BUSH Top and bottom wishbones, 8 per car.	EACH	A\$ 15.01	X036C6004Z

### Bushes (Polyurethane)

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
POLYURETHANE BUSH SET, A.R.B. to DAMPER	Set of 4	A\$ 41.00	SJ036C0018

## Dampers (adjustable)

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
DAMPER FOR SJ046C0001	EACH	A\$ 243.43	SJ046C0002

## Hubs and Bearings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT HUB OIL SEAL (FELT TYPE) Up to 1985.	EACH	A\$ 6.24	A050C6002Z
SPLIT PIN - for FRONT HUB NUT	EACH	A\$ 0.50	A075W6176F

## Springs

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT SPRING	EACH	A\$ 88.56	A007C4008Z

## Trunnion

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
LOWER TRUNNION BUSH KIT	KIT	A\$ 11.56	SJ026C0004
TRUNNION TOP DUST SEAL	EACH	A\$ 2.14	A036C6047Z
L/H LOWER TRUNNION	EACH	A\$ 42.66	SJ026C0001
R/H LOWER TRUNNION	EACH	A\$ 42.66	SJ026C0002
BOLT, TRUNNION to LOWER WISHBONE	EACH	A\$ 2.14	A075W2010Z
GREASE NIPPLE (Straight)	EACH	A\$ 1.19	GN1
GREASE NIPPLE (90 deg)	EACH	A\$ 2.57	GN4
7/16 unf NYLOCK NUT for trunnion bolt	EACH	A\$ 0.65	SJ075W0012

## Vertical links

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
WASHER for INNER END of STUB AXLE	EACH	A\$ 0.65	X036C6012Z
VERTICAL LINK L/H	EACH	A\$ 235.44	SJ036C0005
VERTICAL LINK R/H	EACH	A\$ 235.44	SJ036C0006
STUB AXLE	EACH	A\$ 58.32	SJ036C0011
BRAKE DISC DIRT SHIELDS, PAIR (Stainless steel)	PAIR	A\$ 128.52	X036C6019Z

## Wishbones and lower links

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
WISHBONE BUSH Top and bottom wishbones, 8 per car.	EACH	A\$ 15.01	X036C6004Z

## Fuel system

### Air filter trunking

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
-------------	------	--------------	-------------

AIR INTAKE PIPE	METRE	A\$ 64.13	A050S0168Z
-----------------	-------	-----------	------------

### Air filter, casings and elements

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GASKET for AIR BOX COVER	EACH	A\$ 10.56	X050S6001Z
AIRBOX COVER (WEBBER/DELLORTO)	EACH	A\$ 127.98	SJ050S0001
AIRBOX BACK PLATE, STEEL (Rectangular)	EACH	A\$ 592.06	SJ050S0008

### Airboxes

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
AIRBOX COVER (WEBBER/DELLORTO)	EACH	A\$ 127.98	SJ050S0001
GASKET for AIR BOX COVER	EACH	A\$ 10.56	X050S6001Z
AIRBOX BACK PLATE, STEEL (Rectangular)	EACH	A\$ 592.06	SJ050S0008
BOLT and WASHER SET for AIR BOX COVER For Webber or Dellorto	SET of 3	A\$ 4.21	SJ564

### Carburettor - Dellorto

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
ADJUSTING SCREW for BALANCE LEVER on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 5.29	A036E6141Z
SCREW for ACCELERATOR PUMP COVER on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 1.71	A036E6121Z
IDLE JET (50)	EACH	A\$ 9.07	A036E6048Z
THROTTLE BALANCE LEVER SPRING on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 2.12	A036E6139Z
SPLIT PIN for THROTTLE BALANCE LEVER PIN (Dellorto)	EACH	A\$ 1.25	A036E6137Z
THROTTLE BALANCE LEVER PIN for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 6.18	A036E6138Z
CHOKE CAM LEVER	EACH	A\$ 11.23	A036E6080Z
GASKET for ACCELERATOR PUMP BODY on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 9.61	A036E6122Z
CLAMP SCREW for ACCELERATOR PUMP ROD on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 7.88	A036E6130Z
NON-RETURN VALVE for ACCELERATOR PUMP SYSTEM on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 21.06	A036E6124Z
CHOKE for DELLORTO (33mm)	EACH	A\$ 29.70	A036E6040Z
ACCELERATOR PUMP ROD ADJUSTER NUT for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 10.69	A036E6117Z
MAIN JET for DELLORTO (120)	EACH	A\$ 9.18	A036E6042Z
LOCK NUT for ACCELERATOR PUMP ROD ADJUSTING NUT on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 8.10	A036E6118Z
THROTTLE SPINDLE SPACING WASHER for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 2.79	A036E6111Z
ACCELERATOR PUMP BALL WEIGHT	EACH	A\$ 8.10	A036E6105Z
PUMP JET HOLDER for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 21.08	A036E6099Z
PIVOT PIN for DELLORTO FLOAT	EACH	A\$ 5.77	A036E6086Z
RETURN SPRING for CHOKE LEVER on DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 10.26	A036E6081Z
PLUG for STARTER VALVE (Dellorto)	EACH	A\$ 17.24	A036E6065Z
CHOKE ACTUATOR BUSH	EACH	A\$ 22.14	A036E6079Z
IDLE JET HOLDER	EACH	A\$ 17.97	A036E6050Z
MAIN AIR CORRECTOR for DELLORTO (200)	EACH	A\$ 9.12	A036E6044Z
ACCELERATOR PUMP DIAPHRAGM SPRING for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 3.80	A036E6113Z
PROGRESSION HOLE COVER for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 9.40	A036E6102Z
CAP for ACCELERATOR PUMP WEIGHT and BALL	EACH	A\$ 9.18	A036E6104Z

ACCELERATOR PUMP COVER and LEVER ASSEMBLY for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 85.97	A036E6160Z
PUMP JET O RING for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 1.43	A036E6100Z
SPRING for STARTER VALVE (Dellorto)	EACH	A\$ 9.14	A036E6066Z
STARTER JET (Choke) for DELLORTO (70)	EACH	A\$ 10.69	A036E6051Z
O RING for AIR BLEED SCREW	EACH	A\$ 0.97	A910E6776F

### Carburettor - Weber

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
THROTTLE LEVER (Weber)	EACH	A\$ 42.25	C026S0027Z
THROTTLE BUTTERFLY SCREW	EACH	A\$ 7.45	X026S6039Z
THROTTLE SPINDLE BEARING for WEBER	EACH	A\$ 12.48	X026S6038Z

### Filler caps

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
CHROME FUEL FILLER CAP (NON LOCKING)	EACH	A\$ 140.36	SJ026L0008
FUEL FILLER CAP	EACH	A\$ 53.72	SJ007L0001

### Fuel filters

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FUEL FILTER (Plastic in-line)	EACH	A\$ 9.98	A075L6004Z

### Fuel lines/hoses

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FUEL UNION - INLET HOSE to PUMP	EACH	A\$ 10.71	SJ977
FUEL PUMP OUTLET PIPE UNION	EACH	A\$ 8.60	SJ1044
DOUBLE FUEL HOSE UNION for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 37.80	A036E6091Z
SINGLE FUEL HOSE UNION for DELLORTO	EACH	A\$ 38.84	A036E6087Z

### Fuel pumps

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FUEL PUMP	EACH	A\$ 53.68	SJ026E0011
FUEL PUMP WITH GLASS BOWL	EACH	A\$ 215.14	X026E0370W
FUEL UNION - INLET HOSE to PUMP	EACH	A\$ 10.71	SJ977
FUEL PUMP BLOCK / GASKET For Twin Cam only.	EACH	A\$ 17.17	SJ026E0003
FUEL PUMP OUTLET PIPE UNION	EACH	A\$ 8.60	SJ1044
FUEL PUMP BLANKING PLATE	EACH	A\$ 17.17	SJ026E0033

### Petrol tanks

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FUEL FILLER HOSE	EACH	A\$ 31.45	A007L4006

### Throttle and choke cables

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
THROTTLE CABLE for TWIN CAM ENGINES	EACH	A\$ 42.77	A007S4003

## **Gearbox**



## Bearings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
PROPSHAFT SUPPORT BUSH (4 Speed)	EACH	A\$ 79.73	SJ026F0009
INPUT SHAFT BEARING (4 SPEED)	EACH	A\$ 21.49	SJ036F0001
MAIN SHAFT BEARING (4 SPEED)	EACH	A\$ 21.58	SJ036F0002
LAY SHAFT NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING SET	SET 40	A\$ 16.20	SJ036F0005
MAIN SHAFT SUPPORT NEEDLE BEARING	EACH	A\$ 57.78	SJ036F0006
SPACING WASHER for LAYSHAFT NEEDLE ROLLER BEARINGS	EACH	A\$ 13.76	SJ026F0006
PAIR of LAYSHAFT THRUST WASHERS for 4 Speed.	PAIR	A\$ 93.46	SJ026F0005

## Gaskets and Oil seals

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GASKET - SPEEDO ANGLE DRIVE ADAPTER to DRIVE HOUSING	EACH	A\$ 2.12	E316-NE-1
O RING for SPEEDO DRIVE HOUSING	EACH	A\$ 0.56	SJ026F0008
GEARBOX GASKET SET (4 SPEED)	EACH	A\$ 23.74	SJ036F0007
INPUT SHAFT SEAL (aproximately August 1969 onwards)	EACH	A\$ 12.36	SJ026F0002
TAILSHAFT OIL SEAL (4 SPEED)	EACH	A\$ 19.33	SJ026F0003
GASKET - BELL HOUSING to MAIN CASE	EACH	A\$ 4.30	SJ026F0030
GASKET - TOP COVER For 4 Speed	EACH	A\$ 5.40	SJ1015
GASKET - NOSE PIECE to MAIN CASING For 4 Speed	EACH	A\$ 3.89	SJ1016
GASKET - MAIN CASE to TAILSHAFT HOUSING For 4 Speed	EACH	A\$ 4.32	SJ1017

## Gear lever and linkage parts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
BUSH, GEAR LEVER to FRONT LINK	EACH	A\$ 12.83	SJ535
BOLT, GEAR LEVER to FRONT LINK ROD	EACH	A\$ 28.04	SJ046F0002
NYLON BALL for GEAR LEVER	EACH	A\$ 59.12	SJ007F0001
GEAR LEVER CAP (For 4 SPEED) four speed.	EACH	A\$ 57.89	A026F6015Z

## Gear lever gaiters

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GEAR LEVER GAITER	EACH	A\$ 52.92	SJ599

## Internal selector parts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SELECTOR SHAFT DETENT SPRING	EACH	A\$ 17.50	SJ026F0023
1st / 2nd SELECTOR FORK (4 Speed)	EACH	A\$ 140.62	SJ026F0029
INTERLOCK PIN SET for SELECTOR SHAFTS	SET	A\$ 23.76	SJ026F0017
3rd / 4th SELECTOR FORK (4 Speed)	EACH	A\$ 140.62	SJ026F0011

## Miscellaneous

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
SPEEDO DRIVE FORK	EACH	A\$ 21.17	A026F6008Z

BOLT, BELL HOUSING to GEARBOX	EACH	A\$ 1.47	SJ026F0015
BOLT - SPEEDO DRIVE FORK to GEARBOX	EACH	A\$ 0.97	203245
CLUTCH FORK GAITER	EACH	A\$ 38.77	A026Q6003Z
BELL HOUSING, ALUMINIUM ALLOY	EACH	A\$ 537.84	SJ036F0011
ALLUMINIUM MAIN GEARBOX CASING	EACH	A\$ 725.13	SJ026F0016
SPEEDO DRIVE GEAR HOUSING/BEARING	EACH	A\$ 50.98	A026F6009Z
SPEEDO ANGLE DRIVE	EACH	A\$ 211.46	A026F6000Z

## Mountings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GEARBOX MOUNTING	EACH	A\$ 33.48	SJ595

## Shafts and gears

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
REVERSE IDLER GEAR Four speed only.	EACH	A\$ 138.24	SJ026F0018
SNAP RING - INPUT SHAFT BEARING	EACH	A\$ 1.40	105E7059B
SNAP RING - 3rd/4th SYNCRO HUB to MAIN SHAFT	EACH	A\$ 1.40	105E7160

## Synchroniser hubs and rings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
1st - 2nd SYNCRO HUB (Aproximatley August 1969 onwards)	EACH	A\$ 513.22	SJ026F0026

## Heater and Ventilation

### Heater

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
90 DEGREE HEATER HOSE SECTION	EACH	A\$ 12.31	A007P0001
COPPER WASHER for STRAIGHT HEATER HOSE CONNECTOR For Twin Cam only	EACH	A\$ 0.97	X036K6012Z

## Hubs and Wheels

### Center caps, trims and badges

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
WHEEL CENTRE for ALLOY WHEELS	EACH	A\$ 15.03	A074G6003Z
WHEEL CENTRE BADGE - BLACK and SILVER	EACH	A\$ 15.01	B074G6004Z

### Oil seals

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FRONT HUB OIL SEAL (FELT TYPE)	EACH	A\$ 6.24	A050C6002Z

### Wheel spinners, studs & nuts

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
-------------	------	--------------	-------------

WHEEL STUD for BOLT ON WHEELS (front and rear)	EACH	A\$ 6.37	SJ036C0009
WHEEL NUT and WASHER (With alloy wheels)	EACH	A\$ 9.44	A074G6000Z

## Wheels

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
WHEEL CENTRE for ALLOY WHEELS	EACH	A\$ 15.03	A074G6003Z
WHEEL NUT and WASHER (With alloy wheels)	EACH	A\$ 9.44	A074G6000Z

## Rear suspension

### Bolts, nuts and fixings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
FLAT WASHER 1/2 x 1 inch	EACH	A\$ 0.97	A075W4007Z

### Bushes

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
REAR RADIUS ARM MOUNTING	EACH	A\$ 56.16	A046D6000F
REAR LOWER LINK BUSH (Series 1 and 2)	EACH	A\$ 5.51	SJ046D0001
CUP WASHER for A/R/B and DIFF TORQUE BAR RUBBERS	EACH	A\$ 2.76	X036C6001Z

### Dampers (adjustable)

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
REAR DAMPER, FULLY ADJUSTABLE A top quality fully adjustable, aluminium damper	EACH	A\$ 254.82	SJ074D0004

### Springs

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
REAR SPRING	EACH	A\$ 77.76	A007D4008Z

## Steering

### Steering Column

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
GROMMET, WIRING LOOM tho BULKHEAD	EACH	A\$ 3.30	X036M6289Z
INDICATOR and DIP SWITCH COVER (Two per car)	EACH	A\$ 21.06	SJ036M0022
STEERING WHEEL NUT	EACH	A\$ 12.10	A036H6035Z
BOLT - STEERING COLUMN CLAMP	EACH	A\$ 1.51	X036H6057Z
SCREW - INDICATOR and DIP SWITCHES to COLUMN	EACH	A\$ 1.64	SJ026M0001

### Steering locks

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
STEERING LOCK	EACH	A\$ 215.57	SJ074H0001

### Steering rack gaiters and mountings

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
STEERING RACK CLAMP BRACKETS (Pair)	PAIR	A\$ 35.64	SJ079H0004
PAIR of HEAVY DUTY STEERING RACK MOUNTING RUBBERS	PAIR	A\$ 27.86	SJ079H0005
PAIR of POLYURETHANE STEERING RACK MOUNTINGS	PAIR	A\$ 27.22	SJ079H0008

### Steering racks

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
TIE ROD BALL SEAT (Upgraded phosphor bronze)	EACH	A\$ 23.76	SJ082H0006

### Steering wheels

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
STEERING WHEEL NUT	EACH	A\$ 12.10	A036H6035Z

### Track rod ends

Description	Unit	Retail price	Part number
THIN LOCK NUT	EACH	A\$ 1.25	A075W3017Z
TRACK ROD END	EACH	A\$ 19.33	SJ036H0001